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l E : I Apartments for rent

GEORGETOWN - 2 bedroom main floor of house,
4 appliances, parking, yard, storage shed, available
July 1st., ‘no pets, first and last . $875/mth. Call
after 6, 873-0603

GEORGETOWN: 2 bedroom apt. in small apt. bldg.,
available June 15th, small rent reduction, for building

caretaking, no pets, would suit mature couple,
$750/month (905)846-2522

GEORGETOWN downtown 1 bedroom near
transportation, newly renovated $545 includes heat,
hydro, cable. Immediately, 873-6974/877-7177

GEORGETOWN, main floor of house, 3 bedrooms,
close to schools & shopping, backyard, parking,
laundry facilities, all utilities included. No pets.
Available August 1st. $1,050./month call 877-4730
after 6pm

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. per
month. First and last month required, plus references.
No pets. Days call 1-519-853-0100, after 4 p.m.
877-0696.

GLEN Williams - one bedroom, 2nd floor, appliances
included. $530. plus hydro. (416)536-2430

GROUND floor of house, newly renovated one
bedroom apt., new windows, 10’ ceilings, hardwood
floors, fireplace, dining room, private entrances,
parking for two cars, all large rooms, large deck out
back door, close to GO, $700/mth plus utilities,
Georgetown 873-1184

LARGE 2 bedroom apartment Downtown Acton,all
utilities included. Available July 1. $700. month.
Call Damien (519) 853-2074

LARGE clean 2 bedroom, 60 Raylawn Cres.,hardwood
floors, stove, fridge, 2 parking, utilities included.
$825. Available Aug. 1 451-7618

ONE bedroom basement apartment, fireplace, fridge,
stove, parking, utilities included, $600. per month.
First & last, references required. Single person
preferred. 877-0301after 6 p.m.

1- bedroom clean apartment in the country, recently
renovated, bright basement apt. is suitable for one
person. $550. utilities and appliances inclued. (519)
853-1703

SECLUDED/NORVAL, 2 bedroom, self contained,

fridge & stove,large yard, lots of parking. Utilities

included. $850. Available July 1.Maintained
ard.846-6752

SILVERCREEK TOWERS

In Old Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartments for rent,
laundry facilities, immediate occupancy. For more
information call:

873-8080 or visit 60 Park Ave.

UPPER level 1 bedroom apt. available July 1st for
non smokers. $660. p/m. Phone 853-5062 Downtown
Acton.

IN Georgetown, bright 1 bedroom, $516 includes heat
& water, July 1st. Call Peter 877-5211

185 Houses for rent

3 bedroom, bright Fernbrook home, double
garage, available Aug. 1 $1400. Call 873-7347

ACTON area, detached 3 bedroom brick bungalow
on 1 acre, $900. per month plus utilities. Call Dave.
(519) 853-2086

ACTON, 2 bedroom semi, Aug. 1, $700. per month
plus utilities, fenced backyard. First & last,plus
references required. No pets. (519) 853-0100

ACTON, 4 bedroom bungalow, double garage, rec
room, deck, private fenced yard. $1200. plus utilities.
(519) 8530336

ACTON, $999. per month, 2 or 3 bedroom brick
bungalow on large lot, finished basement, garage.
Call Larry 877-5165, Arthur F. Johnson & Associates
Ltd.

ERIN, main floor of house, large yard, close to
downtown and schools, nicely decorated. Appliances
include Genair stove, fridge, washer/dryer, air
conditioning. $895. per month includes utilities. First

_ & last. (519) 833-2316

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom main floor of house,
Avail. July 1, all utilities, fridge,stove, cable. Close
to plaza. $1050. per month. 905-877-2523

GEORGETOWN, 4 bedroom, detached, 2 car
garage, new subdivision, (905)794-0771

LARGE 3 bedroom, master with sitting room, 2
bathrooms - one with jacuzzi, family room w/fp.,
utilities and cable included. $1350 mth. Call 877-8877

Townhouses
for rent
Acton, 3 bedroom, rec-room, 4 appliances, 2

parking spaces,references. Available July 1st.
(905) 877- 5663

IE‘:I Townhouses for rent

JULY 1, Acton, 3 bedroom townhouse, finished rec
room, $900. monthly, hydro not included. Last month
rent 1/2 price with lease. 519-856-2184 or (519)
853-2061

Housing wanted

m to rent
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